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Monday, Feb 13 to Friday, Feb 17  Basic (Synapse 4.4) 

 

Monday, Mar 20 to Friday, Mar 24  Basic (Synapse 4.4) 

 

Monday, Apr 3 to Friday, Apr 7   Advanced (Synapse 4.4) 

Monday, Apr 24 to Friday, Apr 28  Basic (Synapse 5.3) 

 

Monday, May 22 to Friday, May 26  Advanced (Synapse 5.3) 

 

Monday, Jun 5 to Friday, Jun 9   Foundation (Synapse 5.3) 

Monday, Jun 19 to Friday, Jun 23   Advanced (Synapse 5.3)  

 

Monday, Jul 31 to Friday, Aug 4  Foundation (Synapse 5.3) 

 

Monday, Aug 7 to Friday, Aug 11  Foundation (Synapse 5.3) 

Monday, Aug 14 to Friday, Aug 18  Advanced (Synapse 5.3) 

 

Monday, Sep 11 to Friday, Sep 15  Foundation (Synapse 5.3) 

Monday, Sep 18 to Friday, Sep 22  Advanced (Synapse 5.3) 

 

Monday, Oct 23 to Friday, Oct 27  Foundation (Synapse 5.3) 

Monday, Oct 30 to Friday, Nov 3  Advanced (Synapse 5.3) 

 

Monday, Nov 13 to Friday, Nov 17  Foundation (Synapse 5.3) 

Monday, Nov 27 to Friday, Dec 1  Advanced (Synapse 5.3) 

 

                         Enroll today at http://ssat-training.fujimed.com/ 


